06-06-2005 19:41:09

09-02-2009 19:54:20

CYRA WED. FALL 2009 JAM Throw-outs: 2
(sno) (yacht/skipper) (c) Racel Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Race7 Race8 Total Place
33704 BLUE J FCYC 5.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 6.00 1
PETER ELOFF
23729 END GAME FCYC 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 7.00 2
R. LOKAR
380 NO MANN'S LAND LYC 3.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 15.00 3
HERRICK MANN
41 COOKIE MONSTER LYC 2.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 18.00 4
9999 BENETEAU285 ELYC 5.00 5.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 27.00 5
CYRA WED. FALL 2009 PHRF A Throw-outs: 2
(sno) (yacht/skipper) (c) Racel Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Race7 Race8 Total Place
50751 SPACEMAN SPIFF LYC 1.00 5.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 1
RYAN RUHLMAN
41395 SCHOCK THERAPY ELYC 5.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 9.00 2
PAUL KOWALSKI
52130 ROWDY LYC 2.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 10.00 3
JOHN BLAIR
52398 KA-TET LYC 4.00 3.00 5.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 18.00 4
789 RUSH FCYC 3.00 5.00 2.00 0.00 7.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 18.00 4
50259 VECTOR LYC 7.00 5.00 7.00 0.00 5.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 30.00 6
93096 EN POINTE LYC 7.00 5.00 7.00 0.00 8.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 32.00 7
43737 GAUCHO LYC 7.00 5.00 7.00 0.00 8.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 32.00 7
56 SNOOKER LYC 7.00 5.00 7.00 0.00 8.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 32.00 7
144 1IT LYC 7.00 5.00 7.00 0.00 8.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 32.00 7
154 ?272? LYC 7.00 5.00 7.00 0.00 8.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 32.00 7
51150 ERYTHRON LYC 7.00 5.00 7.00 0.00 8.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 32.00 7
CYRA WED. FALL 2009 PHRF B Throw-outs: 2
(sno) (yacht/skipper) (c) Racel Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Race7 Race8 Total Place
85 EN PASSANT ELYC 2.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 1
JEFF POSNER
32595 WILEAWAY FCYC 3.00 6.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 11.00 2
PHIL&JACK RUSH
40840 BEOWULF LYC 4.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 13.00 3
JOCK THOMPSON
454 BREEZIN' FCYC 1.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 3.00 14.00 4
1678 TANGO LYC 5.00 5.00 6.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 20.00 5
CYRA WED. FALL 2009 PHRF C Throw-outs: 2
(sno) (yacht/skipper) (c) Racel Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Race7 Race8 Total Place
33899 SIREN LYC 3.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 8.00 1
CARRABINE/MCCARTY
2274 SINBAD LYC 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 8.00 1
MARV SCHINAGLE
341 SNOWBIRD II FCYC 2.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 3
LEN BROWN
30749 STORMBIRD LYC 5.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 24.00 4
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